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Hotel Rates

Price per person 7€ Half Board
in a Double Room

Breakfast 12 € Full Board

Rates with Thermal Program
(price per person in a double room)

LOW SEASON MID-SEASON
2 Nights H/B 272 € 2 Nights H/B 207 €
7 Nights F/B 983 € 7 Nights F/B 1073 €
11 Nights F/B 1268 € 11 Nights F/B 1404 €
14 Nights F/B 1493 € 14 Nights F/B 1642 €
HIGH SEASON

2 Nights H/B 331€ 7 Nights F/B 1301€
7 Nights H/B 1048 € 11 Nights F/B 1676 €
11 Nights H/B 1450 € 14 Nights F/B 2077 €
14 Nights H/B 1779 €

Single Room Supplement: 25%
Acquaform Access Surcharge: €11 per person and session (morning or afternoon)

LOW SEASON: fanuary, February, March, April, May, November, December
MID-SEASON: June, July, and October
HIGH SEASON: August, September, Holy Week, and Holidays

Termas de Cuntis, S.L. reserves the right to change the conditions of this brochure without prior notice.

These rates include: Children up to 4 years old Children from 4 to 12 years old
* Accommaodation with the chosen meal plan  « Free with accommodation and * 25% discount on meal plan.
* Thermal treatment of your choice according breakfast. * Free access to Acquaform when
to a program of 2, 7,11, or 14 nights. * 50% discount on meal plan. accompanied by an adult

« VAT (Value Added Tax)
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More information at termasdecuntis.com | Registration Number of Health Services and Establishments: C-36-000449"
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